

PROGRAM	1594-S TERM: 06/01/07 THRU 05/31/08			
TITLE	CRASHPRINT/IMPRINTING OF GOV'T FURNISHED		CENTRAL PRINTING	
	STOCK/PAPER	BASIS OF	Louisville, KY	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST
<b>I.</b>	<b>COMPLETE PRODUCT:</b>			0.00
A.	IMPRINTING GOV'T FURNISHED ENVELOPES:			0.00
1.	Up to size 9 x 13-1/2":			0.00
(a)	Face Only			0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	4	27.00	108.00
(2)	Running . . . . . per 100	60	1.50	90.00
(b)	Face and Back			0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	2	37.50	75.00
(2)	Running . . . . . per 100	2	2.30	4.60
2.	Over 9 x 13-1/2" to 15 x 18"			0.00
(a)	Face Only			0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	2	36.00	72.00
(2)	Running . . . . . per 100	2	1.75	3.50
(b)	Face and Back			0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	4	50.50	202.00
(2)	Running . . . . . per 100	10	3.00	30.00
B.	IMPRINTING/CRASHPRINTING GOV'T FURNISHED			0.00
	FOLDERS, CERTIFICATES, AND MISC. SINGLE			0.00
	LEAF PRODUCTS:			0.00
(a)	Folders			0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	4	58.50	234.00
(2)	Running . . . . . per 100 copies	8	5.98	47.84
(b)	Certificates			0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	24	62.50	1,500.00
(2)	Running . . . . . per 100 copies	240	7.00	1,680.00
(c)	Miscellaneous single sheet products, face only			0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	2	27.00	54.00
(2)	Running . . . . . per 100 copies	100	5.75	575.00
(d)	Miscellaneous single sheet products, face & back			0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	8	35.00	280.00
(2)	Running . . . . . per 100 copies	280	2.99	837.20
<b>II.</b>	<b>ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:</b>			0.00
(a)	Typesetting:			0.00
(1)	Typesetting Item I.A. over 8 typelines . . . . . per order	4	10.75	43.00
(2)	Typesetting Item I.B. over 15 typelines . . . . . per line	113	0.60	67.80
(b)	Perforate:			0.00
(1)	Makeready . . . . . per line	2	45.00	90.00
(2)	Running (max of 3 lines per run) . . . . . per 100 leaves	100	4.90	490.00
(c)	Shrink-film wrap . . . . . per package	140	0.50	70.00
(d)	Additional color(s) of ink:			0.00
(1)	Makeready, per color, per side . . . . . per order	31	41.50	1,286.50
(2)	Running per color, per side . . . . . per 100 copies	310	18.75	5,812.50
(e)	Folding . . . . . per 100 copies	50	13.00	650.00
				0.00
				0.00
	<b>CONTRACTORS TOTALS</b>			<b>\$14,302.94</b>
	<b>DISCOUNT</b>		<b>0.00%</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
	<b>DISCOUNTED TOTALS</b>			<b>\$14,302.94</b>
				<b>AWARDED CONTRACT</b>